CASSETTE, M4, LC QUAD, 1U, 62.5/125,
24F, 2MPO(M)

OR-M4LCQ24-62 | Ortronics

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cassette, M4, LC Quad, 1U, 62.5/125, 24F, 2MTP(M)

Compact high density design

Plunger/grommet fasteners

Front loading

Fiber port labeling

Metal housing

Internal bend radius limiting feature built-in
Permanently attached insertion loss test data label

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL INFO

Connection Type: MPO

Installation Destination: Fiber Cabinets
Product Series: Infinium

Type: High Density Cassettes

LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes

DIMENSIONS

Rack Units: 1

CORD INFORMATION

Fiber Type: 62.5/125



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Connection Method: Method A

Fiber Capacity: 24

Typical Insertion Loss: 0.75

Typical Return Loss: 20

Capacity: High Density

Equipment Type: Pre-Terminated Cassettes

BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE
Country Of Origin: CHINA



